Conference Agenda
DISTRICT 42

SPRING
CONFERENCE

May 3,4 and 5, 2019

Friday, May 3
3:00-6:00 pm Registration/Proxy Votes
3:00-5:30 pm Sound Check

5:30-6:00 pm 1st Timers and District Team
meet and greet

6:00-7:00 pm Supper
7:00-7:30 pm Candidate Interviews
8:00-9:15 pm Table Topics Contest
9:15-10:15 pm Leadership Talk:
“Pathway to Leadership” with
Larry Marik, DTM,

International Director, Region 4

Music and Social




Saturday, May 4
6:00-7:45 am

6:30-7:45 am
8:00-9:30 am
10:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:30 pm

12:40-1:30 pm

2:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

5:00-6:00 pm

6:30-9:00 pm

9:00 pm

Sunday, May 5

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
8:00-8:45 am
8:45-9:15 am
9:15-10:15 am
10:30-12:00 pm

12:00-12:30 pm

Breakfast/Club Growth Director
Sound Check

Evaluation Contest

Business Meeting
Lunch/Program Quality Director
Keynote Speech:

“The Future of our Organization’

with Larry Marik, DTM,
International Director, Region 4

International Speech Contest

Education Session including:
a. Pathways Genius Bar
b. DTM 2020

Cocktails

Gala (Theme “Prom Night”)
District Director

Dance and Social

Sound Check

District Executive Meeting
Breakfast

Public Relationship Manager
DTM Recognition
Humourous Contest

Wrap-Up







